Date : 17/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

1 232058-21-0015

2 232058-21-0030

3 232058-21-0033

4 232058-21-0038

5 232058-21-0039

6 232058-21-0045

7 232058-21-0046

8 232058-21-0051

9 232058-21-0052

10 232058-21-0072

11 242058-21-0001

12 242058-21-0002

13  242058-21-0003

14 242058-21-0004

15 242058-21-0005

16 242058-21-0006

Reg. No.

058-1111-0205-23

058-1111-0134-23

058-1111-0148-23

058-1111-0239-23

058-1112-0004-23

058-1112-0171-23

058-1112-0174-23

058-1111-0188-23

058-1111-0223-23

058-1111-0397-22

052-1111-1067-22

058-1111-0013-24

058-1111-0030-24

058-1111-0180-24

058-1112-0021-24

058-1112-0027-24

Form No

0580619

0580544

0580558

0580654

0580404

0580582

0580586

0580602

0580637

0580486

0580436

0580416

0580434

0580604

0580424

0580431

Candidate Name

SUJAY DEY

MOINAK KAR

SHUBAM SARKAR

SUVHAJIT SAHA

ROHIT DAS

ARINDAM NASKAR

GOPINATH MONDAL

SUMAN SAHA

SUVADIP SARDAR

SAYAN GANGULY

KINGSUK BASU

MAJUMDER

PROSEN ROY

RANAJIT BHOWMICK

BISWAJIT HALDER

SUMIT NASKAR

AYAN BISWAS

Father's/Guardian's Name

AMAR DEY

MRINMOY KAR

SUMAN SARKAR

BISWADIP SAHA

RANJIT DAS

HARIDAS NASKAR

BISWANATH MONDAL

AMIT SAHA

UTTAM SARDAR

SANJAY GANGULY

TARUN BASU MAJUMDER

GOUTAM ROY

MRITUNJOY BHOWMICK

BINAY HALDER

GOUTAM NASKAR

SHYAMAL BISWAS

1

EDCM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
PLSM
(DSCC-1)
BGNM
(DScc-1)
BGNM
(DSCC-1)
BGNM
(DSCC-1)
BGNM
(DSCC-1)
BGNM
(DSCC-1)

BGNM
(DSCC-1)

2

EDCM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
PLSM
(SEC-1)
BGNM
(SEC-1)
BGNM
(SEC-1)
BGNM
(SEC-1)
BGNM
(SEC-1)
BGNM
(SEC-1)

BGNM
(SEC-1)

MBGN
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MJOR
(MN-1)
MPHI
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)
MEGN
(MN-1)
MECO
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)

MHIS
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

PHID
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)

PHID
(IDC-1)

Page 1 of 6
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
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Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Page 2 of 6
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Male
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
SHANATAN DAS LAXMAN DAS BGNM BGNM MHIS LISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PALDEEP SINGH HARMINDER SINGH GREWAL ECOM ECOM MMTH EDCD ENGC ENVS CONS
GREWAL (DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
DIPU HALDER PARESH HALDER EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SOUVIK PRAMANIK RANADHIR PRAMANIK EDCM EDCM MBGN JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SUBHADEEP BISHU CHITRAKAR EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
CHITRAKAR (bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ARGHO CHATTERJEE GOUTAM CHATTERJEE EDCM EDCM MBGN JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SOMNATH MONDAL SASTHI MONDAL EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AMIT SARDAR BAPI SARDAR EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SAYAN MONDAL CHITTARANJAN MONDAL EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
RANJIT NASKAR BAPI NASKAR EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
RAKESH PAILAN BISHNU PAILAN EDCM EDCM MHIS JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MOHAN BIKRAM MONTU BIKRAM EDCM EDCM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SOUVIK NASKAR ARABINDA NASKAR EDCM EDCM MBGN JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
AKASH PATRA MANOJ PATRA EDCM EDCM MBGN HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
DEBADITYA ROY DEBASHISH ROY EGNM EGNM MBGN HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SUBHOJYOTI SARKAR SUMAN SARKAR EGNM EGNM MEDC JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

Roll Number

242058-21-0007

242058-21-0008

242058-21-0009

242058-21-0010

242058-21-0011

242058-21-0012

242058-21-0013

242058-21-0014

242058-21-0015

242058-21-0016

242058-21-0017

242058-21-0018

242058-21-0019

242058-21-0020

242058-21-0021

242058-21-0022

Reg. No.

058-1112-0179-24

058-1111-0184-24

058-1111-0004-24

058-1111-0005-24

058-1111-0052-24

058-1111-0065-24

058-1111-0070-24

058-1112-0034-24

058-1112-0040-24

058-1112-0042-24

058-1112-0060-24

058-1112-0064-24

058-1112-0068-24

058-1112-0069-24

058-1111-0008-24

058-1111-0081-24

Form No

0580603

0580909

0580406

0580407

0580460

0580473

0580478

0580440

0580446

0580449

0580468

0580472

0580476

0580477

0580411

0580491

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

e

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Roll Number

242058-21-0023

242058-21-0024

242058-21-0025

242058-21-0026

242058-21-0027

242058-21-0028

242058-21-0029

242058-21-0030

242058-21-0031

242058-21-0032

242058-21-0033

242058-21-0034

242058-21-0035

242058-21-0036

242058-21-0037

242058-21-0038

Reg. No.

058-1111-0082-24

058-1111-0088-24

058-1111-0097-24

058-1111-0112-24

058-1111-0114-24

058-1111-0116-24

058-1111-0178-24

058-1112-0094-24

058-1112-0099-24

058-1112-0103-24

058-1112-0105-24

058-1112-0106-24

058-1112-0111-24

058-1112-0115-24

058-1112-0183-24

058-1111-0124-24

Form No

0580492

0580499

0580509

0580530

0580533

0580535

0580602

0580506

0580514

0580520

0580523

0580524

0580529

0580534

0580607

0580545

Candidate Name

ANKUSH DAS

DEEP NARAYAN ROY

KARAN PRASAD JADAV

SEKH SAMIUDDIN

PRALAY PURKAIT

ARUP BAIDYA

AYUSH SADHUKHAN

RAHUL BISWAS

SAYAN SARDAR

DEBMALYA JATUA

SANDIPAN PATTARY

RANIT NASKAR

RHYTHM MAJUMDER

APU PAILAN

ARIJIT KAYAL

SUNNY PANDIT

Father's/Guardian's Name

PRABHU DAS

DIJENDRA NARAYAN ROY

MOHAN PRASAD JADAV

SEKH KAMALUDDIN

LAKSHMAN PURKAIT

ALOK BAIDYA

KUNTAL SADHUKHAN

SUBRATA BISWAS

SUBIR KUMAR SARDAR

DIPAK KUMAR JATUA

SUBAS PATTARY

RAMEN NASKAR

SUVAJIT MAJUMDER

AKSHAY PAILAN

AMIT KAYAL

ASESWAR KUMAR PANDIT

1

EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)

HISM
(DSCC-1)

2

EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)
EGNM
(SEC-1)

HISM
(SEC-1)

MHIS
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)
MECO
(MN-1)
MECO
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MHIS
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)

MEDC
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

LISD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
HISD
(IDC-1)
HISD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)

ECOD
(IDC-1)

Page 3 of 6
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 17/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Roll Number

242058-21-0039

242058-21-0040

242058-21-0041

242058-21-0042

242058-21-0043

242058-21-0044

242058-21-0045

242058-21-0046

242058-21-0047

242058-21-0048

242058-21-0049

242058-21-0050

242058-21-0051

242058-21-0052

242058-21-0053

242058-21-0054

Reg. No.

058-1111-0130-24

058-1111-0131-24

058-1111-0133-24

058-1112-0011-24

058-1112-0121-24

058-1112-0123-24

058-1112-0127-24

058-1112-0132-24

058-1112-0134-24

058-1111-0135-24

058-1111-0137-24

058-1111-0139-24

058-1111-0145-24

058-1111-0146-24

058-1111-0148-24

058-1112-0149-24

Form No

0580551

0580552

0580554

0580414

0580542

0580544

0580548

0580553

0580555

0580556

0580558

0580560

0580566

0580567

0580569

0580570

Candidate Name

SUMAN DAS

KUSHAL MONDAL

PRITAM CHOWDHURY

SUBHANKAR SARDAR

SHIBA HALDER

SOMEN SARKAR

SAYAN MONDAL

PRANAB MONDAL

BIKRAM KAYAL

SAYAN GHOSH

ANUBHAV CHATTERJEE

RICK ROY

ARGHA ROY

ANISH SAHA

SOURADITYA SAHA

DEBANJAN HALDAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

PARIMAL DAS

KAMAL MONDAL

DEBJIT CHOWDHURY

NIDHIRAM SARDAR

NIMAI HALDER

BISWAJIT SARKAR

PROSANTA MONDAL

JAYANTA MONDAL

MIHIR KAYAL

GOPAL GHOSH

SANJOY CHATTERJEE

UTTAM ROY

SANKAR ROY

ARDHENDU SAHA

SAROJ KUMAR SAHA

SHYAM SUNDAR HALDAR

1

HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
HISM
(DSCC-1)
JORM
(DSCC-1)
JORM
(DSCC-1)
JORM
(DSCC-1)
JORM
(DSCC-1)
JORM
(DSCC-1)
JORM
(DSCC-1)

JORM
(DSCC-1)

2

HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
HISM
(SEC-1)
JORM
(SEC-1)
JORM
(SEC-1)
JORM
(SEC-1)
JORM
(SEC-1)
JORM
(SEC-1)
JORM
(SEC-1)

JORM
(SEC-1)

MBGN
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MPHI

(MN-1)
MPHI

(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MPHI

(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MEDC
(MN-1)
MEGN
(MN-1)
MHIS

(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MBGN
(MN-1)
MEGN
(MN-1)

MEGN
(MN-1)

Subject Details
4

PHID
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
PHID
(IDC-1)
ECOD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
EDCD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)

LISD
(IDC-1)

Page 4 of 6
Male
>
5 6 7

ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Page 5 of 6
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
Male
Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
SURAJIT MODAK SADANANDA MODAK JORM JORM MBGN LISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PRIYANKSHU GANESH PRAMANIK JORM JORM MEDC LISD ENGC ENVS CONS
PRAMANIK (DScC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ROSHAN KUMAR RABINDRA RAM PLSM PLSM MEGN ECOD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SUPRATIM HALDER KAILASH HALDER PLSM PLSM MEDC BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ARITRIK DAS ADHIKARY  ADWAITA DAS ADHIKARY PLSM PLSM MBGN ECOD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SANDIP GAYEN PRASENJIT GAYEN PLSM PLSM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
RICK DAS RABI DAS PLSM PLSM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
MD TAKDIR HOSSAIN MOTIYAR RAHAMAN PLSM PLSM MECO HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ARKA BRATA BUDHADEB BRATA PLSM PLSM MEDC LISD ENGC ENVS CONS
MUKHERJEE MUKHERJEE (bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SUBHAJEET SINGHA BISWAJIT SINGHA PLSM PLSM MBGN HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
GOBINDA SANPUI GANGA SANPUI PLSM PLSM MBGN HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
SAGAR ROY SAMIR ROY PLSM PLSM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
KARTIK MONDAL KRISHNAPADA MONDAL PLSM PLSM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
NILL DAS DIPAK DAS PLSM PLSM MBGN JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Dscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ANIMESH GAIN HARIDAS GAIN PLSM PLSM MBGN HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
PARTHA MONDAL BISWANATH MONDAL PLSM PLSM MBGN JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

Roll Number

242058-21-0055

242058-21-0056

242058-21-0057

242058-21-0058

242058-21-0059

242058-21-0060

242058-21-0061

242058-21-0062

242058-21-0063

242058-21-0064

242058-21-0065

242058-21-0066

242058-21-0067

242058-21-0068

242058-21-0069

242058-21-0070

Reg. No.

058-1114-0094-23

058-1114-0140-24

054-1111-0493-23

058-1111-0010-24

058-1111-0158-24

058-1111-0160-24

058-1111-0163-24

058-1111-0165-24

058-1111-0170-24

058-1111-0172-24

058-1111-0173-24

058-1111-0174-24

058-1111-0175-24

058-1112-0003-24

058-1112-0166-24

058-1112-0168-24

Form No

0580404

0580561

0580601

0580413

0580579

0580581

0580584

0580586

0580592

0580594

0580595

0580596

0580597

0580405

0580587

0580590

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6

81 242058-21-0071 058-1112-0177-24 0580600 SUJOY SARKAR TAPAS SARKAR PLSM PLSM MBGN PHID ENGC ENVS CONS

(bscc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



